Aluminum Electrolytic Type / Surface Mount Type RoHS compliance
CE-PS    Series 125℃ High Capacitance
Aluminum Electrolytic Type / Surface Mount Type RoHS compliance
CE-PF    Series 125℃ Long Life
High Ripple Current
■ Specifications ■ Specifications
■ Size, ESR, Rated Ripple Current ■ Size, ESR, Rated Ripple Current
● 125℃  4,000hours

Series code
Rated capacitance
Type code
Rated voltage
25 CE PSC560
Series code
Rated capacitance
Type code
Rated voltage
C(P
)H
0.3max.
L
W
φ
D
R  (＋)
L±0.3D±0.5
0.7 to 1.0
1.0 to 1.4
W±0.2 H±0.2 C±0.2 R P
10.3
8.3
10.3
8.3
11.0
9.0 3.2
4.610
8
10.5
10.5
Please refer to page 14 for
ripple current frequency coefficients.
μF V 25 35
100
150
220
330
0.30 3008×10.5
0.20 50010×10.5
0.30 3008×10.5
0.20 50010×10.5
Rated ripple current
mArms(100kHz, 125℃)
Case size:φDxL(mm)
ESR（Ω）
max. at 100kHz, 20℃
35 CE PF220
Series code
Rated capacitance
Type code
Rated voltage
PS PSC
CE-BD
CE-BSS